Stall_No
5.18
4.94
3.12
3.13
3.33
6.04
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.02
4.45
4.46
4.06
5.45
3.45
3.46
3.86
3.87
3.88
scr
5.59
4.10
5.33
6.01
6.31
6.32
3.01
3.02
3.43
3.44
4.49
4.50
5.90
5.44
5.07
5.46
3.10
3.35
3.75
3.11
3.34
4.59
4.60
4.85
4.08
6.48

LastName
Aiello
Amster
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Baker
Barash
Barash
Barton
Beasley
Bolender
Bolender
Bolender
Bolender
Bolender
Buchanan
Burnham
Butz

Call
Carlson
Carmichael
Carmichael
Caron
Caron
Caron
Caron
Case
Case
Cecere
Ceppi

FirstName
Lindsay
Judith

Fie Studnitz
Fie Studnitz
Fie Studnitz
Lyndsey
Lyndsey
Lyndsey
Lyndsey
Heather
Andrea
Andrea
Julia Lee
Matthew
Courtney
Courtney
Courtney
Courtney
Courtney
Kenley
Emma
Linda
Elizabeth
Doris
Allison
Allison
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Debra
Debra
Ericka
Lara

Charpentier Allweit Elizabeth
Charpentier Allweit Elizabeth

Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Collins
Collins
Corjulo
Corjulo
Corjulo
Crane
Devine

Sandra
Sandra
Giulia
David
David
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah
Anna
Christina

EntrantNur HorseName

843 Lincoln MS

774 No Regrets

983 Floristdanzo 121
978 Equito's Frsten Hit
978 Equito's Frsten Hit
714 Serenade

713 Kasparov Toja
713 Kasparov Toja
713 Kasparov Toja
758 Rio

955 Masterpiece
955 Masterpiece
800 llionne

730 Outer Banks GSF
775 Helvetia

775 Helvetia

776 For Treasure RG
777 F& Isolde

775 Helvetia

731 It's A Joke

703 Bailey

821 BR Danny's Secret
784 Khaleesi

718 Wilhelmena LH
965 Eminem

966 Black Jack RS
735 Porteqo

755 Johnny Road
735 Porteqo

742 Grand Royale
748 Deveroux

748 Deveroux

973 Dolma

717 Bellocq

960 Heart Throb SCF
960 Heart Throb SCF
829 Grace Jones
829 Grace Jones
725 Lasserre

825 Shengli

825 Shengli

989 Yo-Yo

836 Blues Singer
988 Filia Just Do It
822 Taboo

968 Sundowner

Sex Stall_Type ShavingsCo
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Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
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Stable
Tack

Stable
Stable
Tack

Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable

10
4
0
0

A OO ~WOOOOoO OO

[e 2B

o b~ O OO



6.27
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.03
6.25
6.26
3.47
4.09
5.06
5.47
5.24
3.36
5.91
5.52
4.58
4.87
6.38
5.103
5.53
3.57
3.76
5.04
5.49
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.43
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.40
5.42
4.47
5.20
5.21
5.32
4.54
491
5.104
3.08
3.09
4.34
5.97

Doolittle
Doolittle
Doolittle
Doolittle
Doolittle
Dowds
Drew
Drew

Eder
Erdogus-Brady
Fabrizio
Fabrizio
Fay

Feigen

Fell
Forsberg
Forsyth
Forsyth
Freese
Gates
Gates
Gershberg
Gershberg
Giorgio
Giorgio
Glover
Glover
Glover
Glover
Gnall

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray
Gromadowski
Grosso
Grosso
Grosso
Gunset
Gunset
Hamilton
Hanlon
Heller
Heron

Hill Waterman

Koryn
Koryn
Koryn
Koryn
Koryn
Patricia
Leah
Leah
Linda
Lara
Isabella
Isabella
Jessica
Valerie
Jamie
Caroline
Sophia
Sophia
Zoe
Tiggy

Tiggy
Adam

Adam
Don

Don

Clair

Clair

Clair

Clair
Shelley
Jannike
Jannike
Jannike
Jannike
Jannike
Jannike
Maia
Kristin
Caroline
Caroline
Deborah
Deborah
Susanne
Leslie
Katherine
Alexandra
Catherine

799 Koriakin of Narnia
721 Octane

744 BRF Osten

799 Koriakin of Narnia
820 Don Giovanni
749 Othello

763 Harmonious P
763 Harmonious P

798 Maximus Of Cashmere

745 Goldennettie
737 Carson

738 Whiskey Girl

760 Damon's Dream
808 Belatrix RH

785 Rupert Angus
812 Sambuca

964 Wibka

964 Wibka

810 Fritzi

797 Shadow's Dream
797 Shadow's Dream
726 Hallo

726 Hallo

736 Sensei

736 Sensei

840 Ricochet of Bel Air
840 Ricochet of Bel Air
842 BAF W's Pasquale
841 Bel Air Farms Wow
981 Gulliver

708 Ravanti C

709 Fleur De Niro
710 Dreamcatcher
707 Furstentraum
707 Furstentraum
796 Frivolous

811 Finn

990 Limelight AF

845 Divine

847 Freddy Frinton 4

795 Raynyday Superstition
795 Raynyday Superstition

995 Lesath

803 Rainsong

963 Floris Grace
977 Rubicuori MHF
767 Lorenzo
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Tack

Stable
Stable
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Tack

Stable
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5.98
6.41
3.64
3.66
3.67
3.69
3.52
3.81
3.82
4.35
5.70
5.87
3.73
4.95
4.96
5.28
5.29
3.32
3.63
3.70
3.48
3.85
5.34
5.67
3.49
5.60
5.66
5.05
5.48
6.13
4.39
3.54
3.79
4.82
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.48
5.62
5.95
4.61
4.83
4.84
3.03
3.42
3.40

Hill Waterman
Holbrook
Holleger
Holleger
Holleger
Holleger
Hurley
Hurley
Hurley
Irving
Jackowsk
Jackowsk
Johnson
Kaptein
Kaptein
Keenan
Keenan
Kehoe
Keller
Keller
Kelley
Kelley
Kopec
Kopec
Korde
Korey
Kovacik
Krossen
Krossen
Krueger
Lambert
Lamoureux
Lamoureux
Lane
Lauritsen
Lauritsen
Lauritsen
Lauritsen
Lauritsen
Law

Law
Lindberg
Lindberg
Lindberg
Listzwan
Listzwan
Little

Catherine
Karrie
Lindsey
Lindsey
Lindsey
Lindsey
Kathryn
Jennifer
Kathryn
Palmer

Emily

Emily
Geoffrey

Lisa

Lisa

Anna

Anna

Jane

Rose

Rose

Tracy
Charlotte

Kaci

Lauren

Tara

Maggie
Lauren
Alexandra
Alexandra
Cathe
Elizabeth
Michelle
Michelle
Christina
Mary Bahniuk
Mary Bahniuk
Mary Bahniuk
Mary Bahniuk
Mary Bahniuk
Jane-Marie
Jane-Marie
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey

Sarah

Sarah

Crystal

768 Luminescense
741 Boston

831 MW Ave Maria
833 MW Marcario
823 MW Feinermark
831 MW Ave Maria
786 Genesis

787 Xanel HM

786 Genesis

976 Jubilantes SSF
788 Pluto Bonal ll

788 Pluto Bonal ll

804 Mieka

824 Coeur D'espri
850 D'Abord

802 Furst Belagio FOD
802 Furst Belagio FOD

980 Hogholm's Cobra One

958 Dievittorio O
958 Dievittorio O
779 Elite

780 Madoc Prince Phillip

801 First Lady
952 Neverland TR

778 Triphammer's Steele

706 Eros

838 Allow Me
832 Looker SCF
827 Damani

773 Antonio Von Padua

753 Berktzicht Alfred

704 Michelangelo Dos Pinh

705 Deysha GGF

790 Gero vom Schifferhof

816 MW Fabulous

956 Bolero

993 Iolite

954 Bella Donna S

954 Bella Donna S

791 Leonidas

791 Leonidas

754 For Valentine HW

792 Jello Van De Meer
754 For Valentine HW

743 Brandtoftes Sjubell
743 Brandtoftes Sjubell
819 Regazzo Ace
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Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
Stable
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Stable
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5.100
5.57
5.89
5.101
3.58
3.59
3.74
5.38
5.39
6.08
5.15
5.35
5.36
5.37
3.04
3.05
3.41
5.63
5.64
5.65
5.92
5.93
5.01
6.09
4.62
5.25
5.26
5.27
3.62
3.71
5.02
5.51
4.15
3.53
3.80
4.11
6.07
6.18
5.99
541
5.43
5.14
3.55
3.78
3.06
3.39
4.52

Litwinczak
Litwinczak

Lytle
Madden-Hennesse'
Maddox-Grayson
Maddox-Grayson
Maddox-Grayson
Madsen

Madsen

Mae

Maloney
Maloney
Maloney
Maloney
Manning
Manning
Manning
Marchand
Marchand
Marchand
Marchand
Marchand
Mason

Maynard
McBurnie
McPhee

McPhee

McPhee

Mills

Mills

Moricco

Moricco
Moskowitz
Murphy

Murphy

O'Leary

Olsen

Olsen

O'Neill
Ott-Young
Palmer Dean
Pasquale-Cassidy
Pearson-Keating
Pearson-Keating
Pope

Pope

Roesener

Kimberly
Kimberly
Deborah
Cooper
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Hannah
Hannah
Maggie
Molly
Molly
Molly
Molly
Kim

Kim

Kim
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Heather
Kristina Kinsman
Andrea
Carol
Carol
Carol
Kathryn
Kathryn
Victoria
Victoria
Ava
Audrey
Audrey
Maggie
Tracey
Tracey
Sarah
Anke
Cynthia
Sherri
Jodi
Jodi
Helen
Helen
Cindy

849 Elvera

849 Elvera

971 lJig Jag

962 Hopscotch

807 Luzero

807 Luzero

809 Arabella

848 Quax

848 Quax

734 Wenetwo

817 Sao Tome MF
817 Sao Tome MF
817 Sao Tome MF
817 Sao Tome MF
835 Lacoste 2015
837 lvaro

835 Lacoste 2015
985 Floniro R

987 Barao HI

987 Barao HI

985 Floniro R

997 extra

972 Manuskript SCF
818 Diamond Delight
764 Cairo

739 Feeling HW

740 Finest Dream HW
739 Feeling HW

794 Fabiano

794 Fabiano

746 Flash

746 Flash

979 Thor

723 Cooley Catchphrase
722 Quantum A

701 Bella MMF

970 Kyo B

970 Kyo B

770 Napoleon

711 Mercenario FC
724 Regaliz AA

772 All the Aczets
712 Rendezvous HTF
712 Rendezvous HTF
747 Galveston

747 Galveston

757 Delano
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4.93
5.03
5.50
6.24
3.07
4.12
4.37
6.05
6.06
6.19
5.16
5.17
5.22
531
3.72
3.60
6.17
4.13
4.14
4.36
5.102
5.55
4.05
5.19
4.86
4.88
5.96
6.16
3.84
6.12
5.08
4.92
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.39
4.38
3.51
6.42
3.56
3.77
4.90

Roesener
Rose

Rose
Rubino Hansen
Sawyer
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schnittjer
Schnittjer
Schnittjer
Schofield
Schofield
Sheldon
Sheldon
Shewell
Sloan
Solway
Steines-Mason
Steines-Mason
Steines-Mason
Sundman
Sundman
Sykes
Tadikonda
Thietje
Thind
Thode
Thorpe
Toama
Trevor
Turcott
Uzman
Valone
Valone
Valone
Valone
Varettoni
Williams
Wilson
Wyman
Wyman
Zinglersen

Cindy
Kerry
Stacy
Kate
Mariah
Sara
Sara
Wendi
Wendi
Wendi
Lorna
Lorna
Lucy
Owen
Emily
Barbara
Lyla
Kira
Kira
Kira
Chacea
Chacea
Daniela
Rebecca
Jennifer
Dave
Kathryn
Isabella
Helen
Stephen
Olivia
Tamara
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Catherine
Miranda
Barbara
Emily
Emily
Tine

757 Delano
826 Benjamin Blue
828 Silent Partner
702 Emerald Bay
986 Prytania
813 Sunflower
813 Sunflower
751 Django
752 Cloud 9
751 Django
982 Grace Kelly Graefin
830 Catino
846 Budweiser
957 Elite
839 Bugatti
805 Rou's Playa
953 Gemini
974 Christoff
975 Rendition
974 Christoff
959 Lindbergh
959 Lindbergh
969 Romanee-Conti
815 Dein Prinz D
992 spoken 4
967 Galladdrielle
793 Benicia
765 Bella Ymas
781 Diarado's Jewel PB Z
771 Willem
814 Lalique
769 Griffin
761 Evolution
762 Valentino
761 Evolution
762 Valentino
782 Riesling
720 Equibest Fahrenheit G
806 Gloria Elfliebe 2
727 Kingsman
728 Chigali
non compete
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